Vanessa Miriam Carlow,

Institute for Sustainable Urbanism ISU
(Eds.)

RURALISM

The Future of Villages
and Small Towns in an
Urbanizing World



The Relevance of Thinking Rural!

Vanessa Miriam Carlow

Photo Essay by The Pk. Odessa Co

10, 272

Questioning the
Urban-Rural Dichotomy

Ruralism and Periphery:
The Concept of Ruralism and
Discourses on Ruralism in
Denmark

Jens Kvorning

Living in a Small Town: An Urban
and a Rural Experience at Once
Annett Steinfuhrer

Rurality in a Society of Cities
Claudia Oltmanns

The Rural as an Autonomous
Narrative within the Hierarchy
of Global Urbanization

or What Kind of Stories Can the
Rural Tell within the City?

Christiane Sorensen, Wiltrud Simburger

(Rjurban Landscapes.
Navigating between the Urban
and the Rural Perspective

Sigrun Langner

Rural Land(scapes).
Lessons to Be Learned (?)

Jonna Majgaard Krarup

Networked Urbanism
Interview with Belinda Tato,

ecosistema urbano, Madrid

25

26

40

56

64

76

920

107



Ruralism in the
European Context

"Landungsprozesse."

Structural Development Policies and
Their Effects towards Resilient Urban
and Rural Regions

Andy Westner

Social Innovations in Rural Life Worlds
Ralph Richter

The Interrelation of Architecture
and Territorial Character

in Northern Germany

Ines Liider

LandLust—The "Knowability"
of Post-Pastoral Ruralism
Eckart Voigts

Key Projects: Combining Potentials
from Urban Ecologies—A Swedish
Perspective

Nits Bjorling

Academy of Future Rural Spaces
in Lower Saxony

Verena Schmidt, Dirk Neumann,
Olaf Mumm, Yeon Wha Hong,
Marie Bruun Yde,

Vanessa Miriam Carlow

TheHiketotheSnohetta:

Learning from Landscape

Interview with Patrick Luth, SnOhetta,
Innsbruck

119

120

140

148

162

179

191

212

Ruralism—A Global
Perspective

Urbanizing Shanghai's
Suburban Farmland
Ruta Randetovic

The Urbanization of Rural Space
in Latin America under Pressure
from the Exploitation of Nature:
The Case Study of Casanare in
Colombia

Liliana Giraldo Arias

No Urban Desert! The Emergence and
Transformation of Extended
Urban Landscapes in Oman

Aurel von Richthofen

Hinterland

Interview with Stephan Petermann,

OMA/AMO, Rotterdam
Authors
Picture Credits

Imprint

227

228

242

256

268

286
292

295



