Vanessa Miriam Carlow, Institute for Sustainable Urbanism ISU (Eds.)

## RURALISM

The Future of Villages and Small Towns in an Urbanizing World



The Relevance of Thinking Rural! Vanessa Miriam Carlow	6	Questioning the Urban-Rural Dichotomy	25
Photo Essay by The Pk. Odessa Co	10, 272	Ruralism and Periphery: The Concept of Ruralism and Discourses on Ruralism in Denmark Jens Kvorning	26
		Living in a Small Town: An Urban and a Rural Experience at Once Annett Steinfuhrer	40
		Rurality in a Society of Cities Claudia Oltmanns	56
		The Rural as an Autonomous Narrative within the Hierarchy of Global Urbanization or What Kind of Stories Can the Rural Tell within the City? Christiane Sorensen, Wiltrud Simburger	64
		(Rjurban Landscapes. Navigating between the Urban and the Rural Perspective Sigrun Langner	76
		Rural Land(scapes). Lessons to Be Learned (?) Jonna Majgaard Krarup	90
		Networked Urbanism Interview with Belinda Tato, ecosistema urbano, Madrid	107

Ruralism in the European Context	119	Ruralism—A Global Perspective	227
"Landungsprozesse." Structural Development Policies and Their Effects towards Resilient Urban	120	Urbanizing Shanghai's Suburban Farmland Ruta Randetovic	228
and Rural Regions Andy Westner		The Urbanization of Rural Space in Latin America under Pressure	242
Social Innovations in Rural Life Worlds Ralph Richter	140	from the Exploitation of Nature: The Case Study of Casanare in	
The Interrelation of Architecture and Territorial Character	148	Colombia Liliana Giraldo Arias	
in Northern Germany Ines Liider		No Urban Desert! The Emergence and Transformation of Extended	256
LandLust—The "Knowability" of Post-Pastoral Ruralism	162	Urban Landscapes in Oman Aurel von Richthofen	
Eckart Voigts		Hinterland Interview with Stephan Petermann,	268
Key Projects: Combining Potentials from Urban Ecologies—A Swedish	179	OMA/AMO, Rotterdam	
Perspective Nits Bjorling		Authors	286
Academy of Future Rural Spaces	191	Picture Credits	292
in Lower Saxony Verena Schmidt, Dirk Neumann, Olaf Mumm, Yeon Wha Hong,		Imprint	295

212

Marie Bruun Yde, Vanessa Miriam Carlow

Innsbruck

TheHiketotheSnohetta:

**Learning from Landscape** 

Interview with Patrick Luth, Sn0hetta,